
Sunday, June 19
What are Sacred Places?

With Tom Kruskal



Sunday, June 26
UUA GA Service live broadcast



Sunday, July 3
Online Service

Woven in a Single Garment of Destiny
UU Association



Sunday, July 10

Morality in 1722, 2022, & 2322 
With Colin Warwick & Ginny Doxsey



Sunday, July 17

Sudbury Valley Trustees
With Leslie Bryant



Sunday, July 24

Predictive Coding & Implicit Bias
With Jan Hardenbergh 



See back

Summer Services 2022



Sunday, July 31
Assabet Food Co-op
With Leslie Bryant 



Sunday, August 7

The Middle Way
With Colin Warwick



Sunday, August 14

Exploring the Roof of the Cologne Cathedral
With Aline Kaplan 



Sunday, August 21

Optimism and the Beginning of Things
Rev. Kathleen Hepler

This will be Rev. Hepler’s first Sunday at First Parish, 
and she will be reflecting on the uses and misuses of
optimism. She also hopes to begin to get acquainted 

with the congregation! 
Please join us in welcoming Rev. Hepler to FPS!



Sunday, August 28

Poetry Sharing
With Sheila Murphy & Sherene Aram 


